

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil) Nos.23497-23498/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/09/2007 in FMA No. 747/2007 &
CAN No. 9034/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIBHAS CHANDRA BAKSHI & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date:03/01/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gulam Vahanvati, S.G.
 Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, there shall be ad-interim stay.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master